Bus

Bus 007

Direction
Zurich, Bus Station — Den Haag (NL) Centraal

14 stops

Open route schedule

ZUrich, Bus Station

Basel Sbb

Lérrach Busbahnhof Bstg 14

Rust Europapark

Heidelberg, Betriebshof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Czernybriicke

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e

Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Eindhoven Central Station (Flixbus)

Rotterdam Central Station

Den Haag (NL) Centraal

Go to website

Route schedule
Zurich, Bus Station — Den Haag (NL) Centraal

Monday 07:00
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday 07:00
Sunday 07:00
Route info
Direction: Zirich, Bus Station
Stops: 14
Trip Duration: 14 hour 35 min
Oldenburg o v
AsEan Bremen
larwich Haarlem pole Walfsburg
4 - Nederland ey Hanﬁ'over
dge 58
e DE“%EQ Arnhemme MHNSIETE  pigjafald 1l

Middelburg

Eindboven

-

3 Brugge

Kassel

Dunkergue ool At

Aachen
Lille Belgias :
Wohs B?Igi;]_;u:'
Belgien
i E irtam
e Leétzebuerg 'Win Wiirzburg
wen
: Mann g Ant Miirnberg
: Reims Saarbricken
Paris
@ uhe
o Wiremhers: Lingelstades
Augsburg
Ul [
Munche
Zich
Besangon Tif
3 Schweiz/ ;
Erhfice Suisséa.}.@?f.ﬂe‘ﬁ?emap contribltors

Deutschland

B 97 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-4226866411
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-4226866411
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-4226866411

Direction Route schedule

Den Haag (NL) Centraal — Zirich, Bus Station Den Haag (NL) Centraal — Ziirich, Bus Station
14 stops Monday 08:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:50
Den Haag (NL) Centraal

Wednesday 08:50
Rotterdam Central Station

Thursday 08:50
Eindhoven Central Station (Flixbus)

Friday 08:50
D-Worringer Platz, W57
Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2 Saturday 08:50
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer StralRe Sunday 08:50
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3

Route info
Heidelberg, Betriebshof Direction: Den Haag (NL) Centraal

Stops: 14

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 14 hour 25 min

Heidelberg, Czernybriicke
Rust Europapark
Loérrach Busbahnhof Bstg 14

Basel Sbb

Zirich, Bus Station

007 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidelberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-4226866411

